Tel.:  +49 (0)8121 – 2574100
Fax:  +49 (0)8121– 2574101
Email: info@cy-sensors.com
Markt Schwabener Str. 8
D-85464 Finsing
Germany
Technologies GmbH & Co KG

DC Current Ir (A)
Measuring
Range (A)
DC Output Voltage
(V)
Window size
(mm)
Part number (see application
notes on page 3)
200 0~±200
x=0: 0-4V ±1.0%
x=3: 0-5V ±1.0%
x=8: 0-10V ±1.0%
41x14
CYHCT-FV-U/B200A-xn
400 0~±400 CYHCT-FV-U/B400A-xn
500 0~±500 CYHCT-FV-U/B500A-xn
600 0~±600 CYHCT-FV-U/B600A-xn
800 0~±800 CYHCT-FV-U/B800A-xn
1000 0~±1000 CYHCT-FV-U/B1000A-xn
2000 0~±2000 CYHCT-FV-U/B2000A-xn
(n=2, Vcc= +12VDC±5%;; n=3, Vcc =+15VDC±5%;; n=4, Vcc =+24VDC±5%;,
U: unidirectional input current; B: bidirectional input current, please give U or B in Part number)
Supply Voltage       Vcc= +12V, +15V, +24VDC  5%
Output Voltage at Ir, TA=25°C:     Vout =0- 4V, 0-5V, 0-10VDC